
The Crowden School 2019-20 
Calendar 
First Semester 

Sunday, August 25   
Welcome BBQ 4–6pm 
 
Wednesday, August 28    
First Day of School 8am–3:30pm 
 
Monday, September 2    
Labor Day (NO SCHOOL) 
 
Friday, September 13   
Back-to-School Night 6:30–8pm 
 
Monday, October 14                
Staff Development Day (NO SCHOOL) 
 
Sunday, October 20    
Community Music Day 10am–3pm 
 
Monday, October 21               
Late Start Day 9am–3:30pm 
 
Friday, October 25    
LS Evening of Music 6:30pm 
 
Thursday, October 31    
TCS Halloween Party 12–2pm 
 
Friday, November 8    
US Evening of Music 6:30pm 
 
Monday November 11              
TCS Open House  8am–3:30pm 
 
Thursday, November 14     
Parent-Teacher Conferences 4–7pm 

Friday, November 15    
Parent-Teacher Conferences 8am–2pm  
(NO SCHOOL) 
  
Thursday, November 21    
TCS Oxfam Lunch 11am–12:25pm 
 
Wednesday, November 27–Sunday, 
December 1   
Thanksgiving Holiday (NO SCHOOL) 
 
Thursday, December 12    
2nd Instrument Recital 9am 
 
Friday, December 20    
TCS Holiday Party 5:30pm 
 
Saturday, December 21–Sunday,  January 5 
Holiday Break (NO SCHOOL) 
 
Monday, January 6   
Classes resume 
 
Monday, January 20       
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day (NO SCHOOL) 
 
Friday, January 24    
Basically Baroque Concert 6:30pm 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



The Crowden School 2019-20 
Calendar 
Second Semester 

Monday, January 27    
Second Semester Begins  
 
Thursday, February 13    
Fourth Grade Solo Performance 9am 
 
Friday, February 14–Monday, February 17  
President’s Day Holiday (NO SCHOOL) 
 
Thursday, February 27    
Fifth Grade Solo Performance 9am 
 
Thursday, March 12    
Sixth Grade Solo Performance 9am 
 
Friday, March 20    
LS Evening of Music 6:30pm 
 
Thursday, March 26    
Seventh Grade Solo Performance 9am 
 
Thursday, April 2    
Parent-Teacher Conferences 4–7pm 
 
Friday, April 3    
Parent-Teacher Conferences 8am–2pm (NO 
SCHOOL) 
 
Saturday, April 4–Sunday, April 12  
TCS Spring Break    
NO SCHOOL 
 
Monday, April 13    
Classes Resume 
 
 

Friday, May 8    
Eighth Grade Solo Performance 6:30pm 
 
Thursday, May 21    
Off-Campus Rehearsal   
Minimum Day  
Spring Concert 6:30pm 
 
Friday, May 22–Monday, 25   
Memorial Day Holiday (NO SCHOOL) 
 
Friday, June 5  
End-of-Year Picnic and Swim 11:40am–
3:30pm 
 
Thursday, June 11    
Last Day of School 8am–3:30pm 
Eighth Grade Composition Project 6:30pm 
 
Saturday, June 13    
TCS Graduation 4pm 
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